Sunucu Aksesuarlari

EKingston

Uriin
16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM

KSM32ED8/16HD

16GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM
KSM26ED8/16HD

16GB KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ DDR4 ECC RDIMM
KTD-PE432D8/16G

480GB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA
SSD SEDC600M/480G

KINGSTON KTD-PE432/64G 64GB DDR4 ECC 3200MHZ

1.92TB KINGSTON ENTERPRISE 560/530MBs SATA
SSD SEDC600M/1920G

LENOVO THINKSYSTEM 4X77A77032 64GB TRUDDR5
4800MHZ

KINGSTON KTD-PE426D8/16G SRV 16GB 2666MHz
DDR4 ECC

HPE P18422-B21 480GB SSD SATA RI SFF SC MV

DELL AA799064 16GB 2RX8 DDR4 RDIMM
2933/3200MHZ

DELL 16GB PC4 2666Mhz 2RX8 RDIMM A9781928

64GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM
KTD-PE548D4-64G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Lenovo

Kingston

Hpe

Dell

Dell

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

78,00 USD

80,40 USD

129,60
usb

252,00
usb

306,00
usb

582,00
usb

82,80 USD

174,00
usb

202,80
usb

234,00
usb

372,00
usb



HPE P00930-B21 64GB RDIMM DDR4 2933MHz 2Rx4 Hpe 0 442,80
PC4Y-R usb

HPE P18426-B21 1.92TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD Hpe 0 498,00
usb



